
BOYS U12 SCARBOROUGH DISTRICT LEAGUE SCHEDULE 2022 

1. CTSA

2. Dutch Connections

3.Dutch Connections 11

4. East York Rep

5. East York 11

6. Malvern

7. Olympic Flame

8. Spartacus

REVISED July 29, 2022 

Fields: 

Timberbank (Tl,T2,T3) 



Wed August 3 7:00pm 33 2 V 1 Dutch Connections CTSA Tl 

9 I
Wed August 3 700pm 34 7v3 Olympic Flame Dutch Connections 11 T2 

Wed August 3 7:00pm 35 4v5 East York Re p East York 11 T3 

Thurs August 4 700pm 36 8v6 Spartacus Malvern T3 

Wed August 10 6 30pm 37 lv7 CTSA Olympic Flame Tl 

Wed August 10 6:30pm 38 6v2 Malvern Dutch Connections T2 

10 I Wed August 10 6 30pm 39 3v4 Dutch Connections 11 East Yo1·k Re p T3 

Thurs August 11 6:30pm 40 Sv8 East York 11 Spartacus T3 

Wed August 17 6 30pm 41 4vl East York Rep CTSA Tl 

Wed August 17 6:30pm 42 2v3 Dutch Conn ections Dutch Connections 11 T2 

1 1 I Wed August 17 6:30pm 43 7v8 Olympic Flame Spa 1·tacus T3 

Thurs August 18 6:30pm 44 6v5 Malvern East York 11 T3 



Week Day I Month I Date I Time I Game# I Teams I Home T Away I Location
Wed August 24 6:30pm 45 3v1 Dutch Connections 11 CTSA Tl 

Wed August 24 6:30pm 46 2v8 Dutch Connections Spartacus T2 

12 Wed August 24 6:30pm 47 4v6 East York Rep Malvern T3 

Thurs August 25 6:30pm 48 Sv7 East York 11 Olympic Flame T3 

Wed August 31 6:30pm 49 1v8 CTSA Spartacus Tl 

Wed August 31 6:30pm so 7v2 Olympic Flame Dutch Connections T2 

13 I Wed August 31 6:30pm 51 Sv3 East York 11 Dutch Connections 11 T3 

Thurs September 1 6:30pm 52 6v4 Malvern East York Rep T3 

Wed September 7 6:30pm 53 lvS CTSA East York 11 Tl 

Wed September 7 6:30pm 54 2v4 Dutch Connections East York Rep T2 

14 I Wed September 7 6:30pm 55 3v8 Dutch Connections 11 Spartacus T3 

Thurs Sep_tember 8 6:30pm 56 6v7 Malvern Ol ympic Flame T3 


